
Schließzeiten 
Jahr: 2026 

Einrichtung: Krabbelkäfer 

 

 
Einrichtung 

geschlossen 
 

 
  Von              Bis 

 
Einzeltage 

 
Anzahl Tage 

gesamt 

 
Neujahr 

 
02.01. – 05.01. 

  
2 

 
Fasching 
 

   

 
Ostern 
 

07.04. – 10.04.  4 

 
Pfingsten 
 

   

 
Sommer 
 

10.08. – 28.08  15 

 
Herbst 
 

   

 
Weihnachten 
 

24.12. – 31.12.   4 

 
Brückentage 
 

. 15.05. 
05.06. 

1 
1 

 
Päd. Tage 
 

13.02. 
13.04. 
13.07. 
21.09. 
 
 

13.02. 
13.04. 
13.07. 
21.09. 
 

4 

 

Im Jahr 2026 insgesamt 31 Tage. 


