Schließzeiten



Jahr: 2026

Einrichtung: Krabbelkäfer

Einrichtung geschlossen	Von Bis	Einzeltage	Anzahl Tage gesamt
Neujahr	02.01. – 05.01.		2
Fasching			
Ostern	07.04. – 10.04.		4
Pfingsten			
Sommer	10.08. – 28.08		15
Herbst			
Weihnachten	24.12. – 31.12.		4
Brückentage		15.05. 05.06.	1
Päd. Tage	13.02. 13.04. 13.07. 21.09.	13.02. 13.04. 13.07. 21.09.	4

Im Jahr 2026 insgesamt 31 Tage.